Allegan County 2014 TOP TEN Owners

Top 10 Owners by S.E.V. Value in 2014
CONSUMERS ENGERY*
JOHNSON CONTROLS-SAFT APS**
LG CHEM MICHIGAN INC
L PERRIGO CO
PACKERLAND PLAINWELL INC ***
LAKESHORE DUNES LLC
HAWORTH INC
COMPACT POWER INC
PARKER HANNIFIN CORP
MICHIGAN ELECTRIC TRANSMISSION CO

* Includes CONUMERS ENERGY, CONSUMERS ENERGY CO & CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY
**Includes JCIM US LLC,JOHNSON CONTROLS INC, JOHNSON CONTROLS-SAFT APS
*** Inludes PACKERLAND & PACKERLAND-PLAINWELL INC

Top 10 Owners by Taxable Value in 2014
CONSUMERS ENERGY/POWER*

JOHNSON CONTROLS-SAFT APS/JCIM US LLC**
LG CHEM MICHIGAN INC

L PERRIGO CO

PACKERLAND

HAWORTH INC

LAKESHORE DUNES LLC

PARKER HANNIFIN CORP

COMPACT POWER INC

MICHIGAN ELECTRIC TRANSMISSION CO

* Includes CONUMERS ENERGY, CONSUMERS ENERGY CO & CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY
**Includes JCIM US LLC,JOHNSON CONTROLS INC, JOHNSON CONTROLS-SAFT APS
*** Inludes PACKERLAND & PACKERLAND-PLAINWELL INC

The Special Population for this Report is 'Ad Valorem Parcels' Date/Time: 4/11/2013 1:48 PM DB: County Web 13

2014 State Equalized Value

$107,719,028
$73,944,600
$64,685,200
$64,404,700
$31,544,100
$28,402,100
$26,725,600
$11,768,200
$11,294,200
$9,300,600

2014 Taxable Value

$101,238,382
$72,470,990
$64,685,200
$63,441,780
$26,935,869
$25,044,435
$12,537,013
$11,277,290
$10,619,791
$9,300,600
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